
Designation Name Office Tel Cell No. E-Mail Address

SECURITY CONTROL ROOM 010 140 4396 083 631 5599
SECURITY MANAGER Philane Dube 010 140 2525 064 874 4333 sitemgreoa@24-7security.co.za

HOA OFFICE
Estate Manager Gavin Steyl 010 140 2526 082 412 0446 gavin@eyeofafricahoa.co.za
Risk Manager Rassie Erasmus 010 140 2527 066 306 4938 rassie@eyeofafricahoa.co.za
Financial Manager Glenn Murray 010 140 2529 finance@eyeofafricahoa.co.za
Office Manager Angela Lotter 010 140 2528 066 479 7458 angela@eyeofafricahoa.coza

BUILDING CONTROL
Building Controller Linda Motha 010 140 2523 068 348 2484 buildingcontrol@eyeofafricahoa.co.za
Building Controller Richard Simpson 010 140 2523 067 913 6822 buildingcontrol2@eyeofafricahoa.co.za
Plans Liaison/Admin Celeste Visser 010 140 1626 plans@eyeofafricahoa.co.za
Landscape Supervisor Masood Moosa 010 140 1626 081 415 3195 landscape@eyeofafricahoa.co.za

CONTRACTORS
Contractors Manager Neels Gericke 010 140 2524 084 034 3508 contractors@eyeofafricahoa.co.za

MAINTENANCE
Maintenance Manager Molefi Ngakane 010 140 1626 079 876 5061 maintenance@eyeofafricahoa.co.za

HOA OFFICE SWITCHBOARD 010 140 1626
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